Ar
1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

Fédda
1955-56
1957~
1955

1956-57
1958-59
1960-
1956-57
1959

1957-58
1959-60
1961
1957-58
1959

1958-59
1960-61
1962-
1958-59
1960-

1959-60
1961-62
1963-
1959-60
1961-

1960-61
1962-63
1964-
1960-61
1962-

1961-62
1963-64
1965-
1961-62
1963

1962-63
1964-65
1966-
1962-63
1964

1963-64
1965-66
1967-
1963-64
1965

1964-65
1966-67
1968-
1964-65
1966-

1965-66
1967-68
1969-
1965-66
1967-

1966-67
1968-69
1970
1966-67
1968

1967-68
1969-70
1971-
1967-68
1969-

Bjorn Borg, SOrmland
Torbjdrn Fasth, Vastergdtland
Helena Anliot, Dalarna

Smaland
Hdlsingland

Smaland

Stockholm

Anders Tallhage,
Géran Bergstrand,
Hakan Johansson,
Marianne Fornstedt,
Nina Bohm, Go&teborg

Ulf Eriksson, Uppland

Per Engervall, Stockholm

Mikael Wennberg, Goteborg
Viveca Andersson, Uppland
Annika Lindell, G&teborg

Goéran Bergstrand, Halsingland
Hakan Wittgren, Stockholm
Stefan Svensson, GOteborg
Nina Bohm, Go&teborg

Lena Sandin, Stokcholm

Goran Bergstrand, Sormland
Mikael Wennberg, Goéteborg
Magnus Tideman, Uppland
Anna Karin Mansson, Halland
Lena Sandin, Stockholm

Stefan Simonsson, Halland
Hans Hellstedt, Stockholm
Mats Wilander, Smaland
Helen Brywe, Stockholm
Lena Axelsson, Stockholm
Hans Simonsson, Halland
Johan Sjégren, Goéteborg
Ville Jansson, Smaland
Lena Sandin, Stockholm
Berit Bjork, Vastmanland
Hans Simonsson, Halland
Mats Wilander, Smaland
Stefan Edberg, Smaland
Asa Flodin, Halland
Helena Olsson, Uppland

Johan Sjégren, Goéteborg
Fredrik Rosengvist, Skane
Christer Allgardh, Vastmanland
Carina Karlsson, Narke

Carin Anderholm, Skane

Henrik Sundstrom, Skane
Jonas Svensson, Halland
Kent Carlsson, Sormland
Ingela Sjdgren, Skane
My Nilsson, Stockholm

Anders Henricsson, Stockholm
Kent Carlsson, Soérmland

Per Henricsson, Stockholm
Ingela Sjdgren, Skane

Anna Karin Ohlsson, Varmland

Smaland
S6érmland

Peter Svensson,
Kent Carlsson.
David Ekeroth, Skane

Monica Lundkvist, Medelpad
Helena Dahlstroém. Ostergédtland

Kent Carlsson, Sormland
Patrik Wennberg. Goteborg
Nicklas Kulti, Stockholm
Monica Lundgvist, Medelpad
Susanne Allgardh, Vastmanland

Skane

Mats Olsson,
Mikael Gleerup, Skane
Nina Bohm, Go&teborg

Jan Jernbeck, Stockholm
Ulf Pettersson, Skéane
Mats Berggvist, Skane
Helena Anliot, Dalarna
Lena Oleskog, Smaland

Hans Goransson, Skéane

Goéran Bergstrand, Halsingland
Anders Jarryd, Véastergodtland
Lotta Stenberg, Skane

Maria Ahlgren, Stockholm

Klas Ivarsson, Véastergotland
Hakan Johansson, Smaland
Fredrik Gradin, Stockholm
Lena Oleskog, Smaland

Asa Nilsson, Vastergotland

Ulf Christensen, Skane

Hékan Kallmarker, Stockholm
Magnus Persson, Vastergodtland
Annika Lindell, G&teborg
Maria Johnson, Vasterbotten

Stefan Olsson, Blekinge
Stefan Svensson, Goéteborg
Anders Mansson, Skane

Asa Nilsson, Vistergdtland
Mariette Hagberg, Sormland

Anders Jarryd, Véastergodtland
Jorgen Windahl, Stockholm
Clas Aspvid, Goéteborg
Liselotte Mobius, Skane
Helena Olsson, Uppland

Stefan Svensson,
Anders Mansson, Skéane

Roger Lofgvist, Vastmanland
Berit Bjork, Vastmanland
Catharina Martwall,

Goteborg

Vésterbotten
Bohus-Dal

Blekinge
Vastmanland
Stockholm

Joakim Nystrdm,
Thomas Haldin,
Martin Persson,
Stina Almgren,
Anna Nylander,

Per.Ola Lindgvist, Stockholm
Stefan Edberg, Smaland

Jorgen Marklund, Vasterbotten
Stina Almgren, Vasmanland
Susanne Pettersson, Sdrmland

Jonas Bergstrand, Sormland
Jorgen Marklund, Vasterbotten
Patrik Wennberg, Goteborg
V. Maria Vara, Vastergoétland
Monica Lundkvist, Medelpad

Skéane
Skane
Uppland
Vastergotl
Uppland

Richard Wihlborg,
Patrik Ekstrand,
Andreas Ehrnvall,
Susanne Petersson,
Ann-Louise Sjédin,

Per Henricsson, Stockholm
Fredrik HOrnell, Sérmland
Helena Dahlstrém, Ostergétl
Maria Strandlund, Stockholm

2-6
6-1
6-3
6-4
6-4

Vastergotl6-
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1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1968-69
1970-71
1972-
1968-69
1970-

1969-70
1971-72
1973-
1969-70
1971-

1970-71
1972-73
1974-
1970-71
1972-73
1974-

1971-72
1973-74
1975-
1971-72
1973-74
1975-

1972-73
1974-75
1976
1972-73
1974-75
1976

1973-74
1975-76
1977
1973-74
1975-76
1977

1974-75
1976-77
1978-
1974-75
1976-77
1978

1975-76
1977-78
1979
1975-76
1977-78
1979-

1976-77
1978-79
1980-
1976-77
1978-79
1980-

1977-78
1979-80
1981-
1977-78
1979-80
1981-

1978-79
1980-81
1982-
1978-79
1980-81
1982

1979-80
1981-82
1983-
1979-80
1981-82
1983-

1980-81
1982-83
1984-

1980-81

Per Henricsson, Stockholm
Johan Hammargvist, Vadstmanland
Johan Alvén, Skane

Eva Helmersson, Halland

Maria Salsgard, Halland

Patrik Wennberg, Gdteborg
Nicklas Kulti, Stockholm
David Ekdahl, Skéane

Maria Strandlund, Stockholm
Annica Narbe, Skane

Kim Andersson, Halland
Roger Pettersson, Sdérmland
Tomas Engvist, Stockholm
Maria Ekstrand, Stockholm
Eva-Marie Pehrson, Halland
Sofia Hiort, Uppland

Ola Kristiansson, Skane
Fredrik Giers, Skéane

Tomas Johansson, Ostergdtland
Catarina Bernstein, Skane
Marianne Vallin, Stockholm
Annika Kjellgren, Goteborg
Johan Alvén, Skéane

Tomas Engvist, Stockholm
Magnus Norman, Varmland
Jeanette Mellvé, Skane
Ylva Andersch, Goteborg
Jeanette Eriksson, Uppland

Tomas
Tomas

Engvist, Stockholm
Johansson, Ostergétland
Jonas Piibor, Stockholm

Marie Linusson, Véastergodtland
Asa Carlsson, Vastmanland
Mireille Hallberg, Skane

Tomas Johansson, Ostergdtland
Magnus Norman, Varmland
Johan Settergren, Smaland

Caroline Gideskog, Ostergétland

Stockholm
Skane

Helene Hammarberg,
Annica Lindstedt,

Fredrik Bergh, Varmland
Nicklas Timfjord, Goteborg
Fredrik Jansson, Stockholm
Asa Carlsson, Vastmanlandand
Mireille Hallberg, Skane
Maria Wolfbrandt, Vastmanland

Mikael Nilsson, Ostergétland

Marcus Sarstrand, Vastergdtland

Narke
Smaland
Goteborg

Skane

Carl Wermée,
Sofia Alenius,
Maria Persson,
Frida Kareld,

Nicklas Timfjord, Goteborg
Fredrik Jansson, Stockholm
Tobias Lagerberg, Soérmland
Helena Hammargren, Varmland
Maria Wolfbrandt, Vastmanland
Jenny Lindstrdm, Skane

Mattias Hellstrom,
Carl Wermée, Narke
Filip Prpic, Skéane
Maria Persson, Goteborg
Jeanette Mattsson, Uppland
Jenny Lindstrom, Skane

Sormland

Gustav Pousette, Ostergdtland
Andreas Vinciguerra, Skane
David Nylén, Narke

Annelie Axsater, Stockholm
Jenny Lindstrdm, Skane

Helena Norfelt, Goteborg
Jacob Adaktusson, Stockholm
Filip Prpic, Skane

Linus Andersson, Skane
Sofia Johnsson, Halland

Fredrik Perman,
David Ekeroth, Skéne
Marcus Ekstrand, Stockholm
Malin Nilsson, Smaland
Helen Jonsson, Smaland

Vastergotland

Magnus Zeile, Uppland
Johan Lovh, Uppland
Jonas Kvarnlof, Uppland
Jonna Jonerup, Skane
Eva-Marie Pehrsson, Halland
David Ekeroth, Skéane

Marcus Ekstrand, Stockholm
Simon Aspelin, Dalarna
Maria Salsgard, Halland
Catarina Bernstein, Skane
Ylva Andersch, Goteborg

Svante Backman,
David Ekdahl, Skane
Pascal Salasca. Stockholm
Anneli Ornstedt, Halland
Ylva Andersch, Gdteborg
Asa Carlsson, Vistmanland

Uppland

Klas Persson, Sma&land

Martin Sjdqgvist, Smaland

Mia Hardling, Stockholm
Marie Linusson, Vastergodtland
Pernilla Ostlind, Vastergdtl

Patrik Fredriksson, Smaland
Fredrik Bergh, Varmland
Niklas Timfjord, Goteborg
Marianne Vallin, Stockholm
Caroline Gideskog, Ostergétl
Helena Hammargren, Varmland

Johan Hede, Halland
Mattias Hjalmarsson,
Marcus Sarstrand, Vastergotl
Sofia Khan, Stockholm
Mireille Hallberg, Skane
Elin Kareld, Vastergodtland

Jesper Boberg, Smaland

Jonas Piibor, Sérmland

Gustav Pousette, Ostergdtland
Caroline Gideskog, Ostergétl
Helena Hammargren, Varmland
Erika Olsson, Varmland

Kalle Flygt, Uppland

Per Thornadtsson, Narke

Jakob Adaktusson, Stockholm
Jeanette Eriksson, Uppland
Maria Wolfbrandt, Vastmanland
Cecilia Ahxner, Ostergdtland

Patrik
Gustav
Mikael

Johansson, Varmland
Pousette, Ostergétland
Brocki, Halland

Nicole Lundgren, Vastmanland
Anneli Axsater, Stockholm
Anna Andersson. Halland

Per Thornadtsson, Narke
Jacob Adaktusson, Stockholm
Stefan Lofroth, Varmland
Paulina Svensson, Halland
Helen Ekersund, Goteborg
Jessica Hoglund, Goteborg

Joel Christensen, Skane
Daniel Norberg, Stockholm
Marios Dimakos, Stockholm
Erika Ohlsson, Varmland
Anna Andersson, Halland
Cecilia Helland, Stockholm

Jonas Fransson, Goteborg

Joachim Johansson, Soérmland
Alexander Neidert, Halland
Jeanette Mattson, Stockholm

Stockholm

(S NE)]



1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

1982-83
1984

1981-82
1983-84
1985-
1981-82
1983-84
1985-

1982-83
1984-85
1986-
1982-83
1984-85
1986-

1983-84
1985-86
1987-
1983-84
1985-86
1987-

1984-85
1986-87
1988-
1984-85
1986-87
1988-

1985-86
1987-88
1989-
1985-86
1987-88
1989-

1986-87
1988-89
1990-
1986-87
1988-89
1990-

1987-88
1989-90
1991-
1987-88
1989-90
1991-

1988-89
1990-91
1992-
1988-89
1990-91
1992-

1989-90
1991-92
1993-
1989-90
1991-92
1993-

1990-91
1992-93
1994-
1990-91
1992-93
1994-

1991-92
1993-94
1995-
1991-
1993-94
1995-

1992-93
1994-95
1996-
1992-93
1994-95
1996-

Angelica Joénsson, Stockholm

Hanna Nooni, Narke
Andreas Vinciguerra, Skane
David Nylen, Narke

Magnus Ohrvall, Norrbotten

Anna Andersson, Halland

Cecilia Helland, Stockholm
Nathalia Papadopolou, Stockholm

Joachim Johansson, Stockholm
Linus Andersson, Skane
Christian Rojmar, Stockholm
Jenny Lindstrdm, Skane

Sofia Arvidsson, Halland

Ase Toérngren, Sormland

Marios Dimakos, Stockholm
Staffan Falkenstrdm, Narke
Teodor Fredén-Klenfeldt,
Klara Pettersson, Blekinge
Nathalia Papadopolou, Stockholm
Kristin Goransson, Skane

Christian Johansson, Stockholm
Alexander Olsson, Skéane

Tim GOransson, Skane

Hanna Nooni, N&rke

Mari Andersson, Skane

Sandra Wikstroém, Vastergdtland

Emil Lindgren, Stockholm
Kalle Norberg, H&alsingland
Hampus Stenberg, Skane
Malin Grimshorn, Smaland
Kristina Andlovic, Goéteborg
Sousan Massi, Ostergdtland

Joakim Froéberg, Stockholm
Sebastian Carlsson, Vastmanland
Tim von Oelrich, Stockholm

Cora Vasilescu, Stockholm
Johanna Larsson, Halland

Sandra Roma, Stockholm

Jesper Brunstroém, Bohuslédn/Dal
Sebastian Vainikka, Skéane
Pierre Wachenborn, Ostergétland
Johanna Larsson, Halland

Sousan Massi, Ostergdtland
Hilda Melander, Stockholm

Skane
Stockholm

Tim Goéransson,
Tim von Oelreich,
Victor Odenbrink, Smaland
Johanna Larsson, Halland
Fanny Johansson, Angermanland
Helena Troedsson, Varmland

Rasmus Jonasson, Smaland

Emil Tzehov, Stockholm

Nima Madini, Uppland

Sousan Massi, Ostergétland
Hilda Melander, Stockholm
Louise Brunskog, Ostergdtland

Jonathan Grezula, Halland
Daniel Berta, Skéane

André Goéransson, Skane

Sandra Roma, Stockholm

Louise Brunskog, Ostergétland
Denisa Aradean, Skéane

Nathan Sereke, Stockholm

Nima Madani, Uppland

Olle Thestrup, Smaland

Anna Brazhnikova, Norrbotten
Louise Brunskog, Ostergdtland
Caroline Kallberg, Sérmland

Tobias Blomgren, Stockholm
André Goéransson, Skane
Elias Ymer, Vastergdtland
Beatrice Cedermark, Skane
Ellen Allgurin, Smaland

Jacqueline Cabaj Awad, Sdrmland

Goteborg-

Marcus Westman,
Marios Dimakos,
Alexander Milles,

Ann-Marie Modric,

Anna Eriksson,

Ann-Marie Modric,

Malin Grimshorn,

Alexander Neidert,

Ase Torngren, Soérmland

Natalia Papadopolou,

Ellen Svensson,
Sofia Arvidsson,

Goteborg
Halland

Goteborg
Stockholm
Vastergotl
Helena Ejeson, Smaland
Kristina Bengtsson, Halland
Skane

Filip Prpic, Skane

Henrik Lilja, Smaland
Jimmy Asp, GOteborg
Stockholm
Joneca Meurling, Stockholm
Skane

Smaland
Skane
Skane

Erik Claesson, 6
2
6

Stockholm 6-
6
6

Pablo Figuera,
Ervin Eleskovic,
Cecilia Helland,
Smaland
Kristina Andlovic, Vastergdtl
Halland 6
Robert Veres, Stockholm 6
Carl-Magnus Norstrom, Stockh 2-
Joneca Meurling, Stockholm 6
6
Diana Eriksson, Goteborg 7
Kristoffer Jarpmyr, Goteborg 1-6
Ervin Eleskovic, Skéane 6-4
Robin Thiberg, Halland 6-4
Stockho 6-3

Ia Appelberg, Uppland 6-1
Sofi Papadopolou, Stockholm 6-0

Ervin Eleskovic, Skane
Andy Chirita, Ostergétland
Johan Moberg, Skane

Ase Térngren, Soérmland
Annie Goransson, Skane
Caroline Magnusson, Skane

Kalle Norberg, Uppland 6
Otto Sauer, Ostergdtland 6
Erik Thorelli, Uppland 6-
Michael Johansson, Stockholm 6
Marina Yudanov, G&teborg 6
Vendella Fridell, Goteborg 6
Sebastian Carlsson, Vastmanl 2
Gustav Kivilo, Goéteborg 6
Daniel Berta, Skéane 1
Mona Mansour, Varmland 6-
Rebecka Johansson, Vastergdt 7
Sara Mattsson, Skéane 6

Robin Thiberg, Gdteborg
Pierre Wachenborn, Skane
Pontus Blom, Goteborg
Linda Aqvist, Sm&land
Vendela Fridell, Goteborg
Jennifer Falk, Goéteborg

Tim von Oelreich, Stockholm 6
Viktor Odenbrink, Smaland 6
Anton Norrstrdm, Vastergdt 6-
Caroline Magnusson, Skane 6
Ebba Undén, Stockholm 6

6

Brenda Njuki, Sormland

Erik Thorelli, Uppland 6-1
Carl-Philip Lindgvist, Hall 6-2
Jonathan Mridha, Stockholm 7-5
Erika Ngai, Varmland 6-2
Brenda Njuki, Soérmland 6-2

6-3

Rebecca Peterson, Stockholm

Claudio Rivera, Vastergdtland 6-3
André Backlund, Angermanland 0-6

Daniel Windahl, Ské&ne 6-3
Ebba Undén, Stockholm 6-2
Brenda Njuki, Angermanland 7-5
Jovana Petrovic, Skane 6-1

-3
-4
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2008

2009

2010

2011

1993-94
1995-96
1997-
1993-94
1995-96
1997-

1994-95
1996-97
1998-
1994-95
1996-97
1998-

1995-96
1997-98
1999-00
1995-96
1997-98
1999-00

1996-97
1998-99
2000-01
1996-97
1998-99
2000-01

Nima Madani, Uppland

Olle Thestrup, Smaland
Mikael Ymer, Vastergdtland
Ellen Allgurin, Smaland

- Stefan Lindmark Stockholm 36
- Elias Ymer, Véastergoétland 62
- Sam Taylor, Goteborg 62

- Marija Milutinovic, Stockholm 64

Rebecca Peterson, Stockholm - Caroline Kallberg, Sormland 60
Arezo Ghannadan, Ostergdtlnad - Kajsa Rinaldo-Persson, Skane 63
Morgan Johansson, Blekinge - Erik Johnsson, Skéane 61
Daniel Appelgren, Vastergétland - Daniel Windalhl, Skane 76
Mikael Ymer, Vastergdtland - Oskar Johnsson, Skane 63
Brenda Njuki, Angermanland - Susanne Celik, Narke 63
Jovana Petrovic, Skane - Jaqueline Cabaj Awad,Sérmland 62
Julia Holtback-Yeter, GOteborg - Sandra Ortevall, Stockholm 76
Gustav Hansson, Syd - Jonathan Mridha, Stockholm 61l
Jesper Akerlund, Stockholm - Carl Soderlund, Stockholm 63
Karl Friberg, Ost - Victor Dahlstrand, Stockholm 60
Rebecca Peterson, Stockholm - Donika Bashota, Vast 62
Kajsa Rinahldo Persson, Syd - Fanny Ostlund, Mitt 62
Wilma Berglund, Vast - Emelie Kjellen, Mitt 63
Elias Ymer, Vast - Daniel Windahl, Syd 61l
Mikael Ymer, Vast - Tobias Lindberget, Syd 60
David Persson, Stockholm - Filip Tensing, Stockholm 75
Siri Victorsson, Stockholm - Hanna Borjeson, Goéteborg 62
Frida Ejderstedt, Syd - Linnea Bjork, Mitt 61
Melis Yasar, Syd - Sonja Artemieva, Stockholm 60

SAMMANSTALLNING OVER KLASSVINNARNA

DISTRIKTSVIS 1970-2009
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12
13
14

18

Stockholm
Skane
Goteborg
Halland
Smaland
Ostergétland
Sormland
Uppland
Vastmanland
Vastergdtland
Narke
Varmland
H&lsingland
Medelpad
Norrbotten
Blekinge
Angermanland
Dalarna
Bohuslén/Dal
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vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinster
vinst
vinst
vinst
vinst

REGIONSEGRAR 2010 - 2011

Syd
Stockholm
Vast

Ost

=W b

vinster
vinster
vinst
vinst

61

46
63
64
62

64

76



